
Code JBAS-201 JBAS-401 JBAS-402 JBAP-401 JBAP-402 JBAU-401 JBAU-402 JBQP-402

Credit 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Grade F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade P B B B C B+ B+

G.Point 4 6 6 6 5 7 7

Grade F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade F F F F F F F

G.Point 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grade P B P B P A B+
G.Point 4 6 4 6 4 8 7

THEORY
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JBQF-401/402

 JBAU-402

JBAP-402

 JBAU-401
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Asstt. Controller of Examination

S

J160802005

Ab

Ab

S

Ab
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J160802006

Organizational Psychology

 Urdu Masnavi

Socilogy of Cinema

Advance Social Psychology

Research Techniques in Sociology

 Elementry Urdu/ Hindi 

  Urdu Novel

5

6

3

4 Km Shazia 

Shimmi 

Subhi Nigar

Km MahparaJ160802003

Enrollment 

No.

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

0.00

Aamir Suhel

Aysha Bee2

1

IVth  Semester Result B.A (Hons.) IInd Year Urdu Session 2017-18

Name of 

Students

SI. 

N.

Date: 30-06-2018

5.57

SGPA

0.00

1608020006
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1608020002

1608020004

1608020005

5.86

0.00

0.00

J160802001

J160802002
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